Use
     This company produces GLE9 universal switch is introduced, the first Italian technology and develop new products, small volume, and
break through the transition, the ability to switch is mainly used for complete switchgear electric motor load or less vision three-phase main
variable turning and start-up circuit and auxiliary circuit, but overall instead of domestic all switch.
Conform to the standards
GB14048.5-2001。
Normal working condition
1. The surrounding air temperature is not more than + 40oC 24h, and no more than the average temperature within + 35oC:

p
kw
Le
A
p
kw
Le
A
p
kw
Le
A
Le
A
440 20 20 15 7.5 15 7.5 11 5.5 3.5 1.5 4
GLE9-20 20 660
240            5 1
120            5
440 25 25 22 11 22 11 15 7.5 6.5 3 5
240           8 1.5 GLE9-25 25
120            9
440 32 32 30 15 30 15 22 11 11 5.5 6
240           14 11 GLE9-32 32
120            25
440 75 75 72 30 72 30 32 24 23 11.5
GLE9-75 75
120            60
GLE9-125 125 440 125 125 90 45 90 45 36 45 30 18.5
Racing 8500 Long-life electrical (time)
20*10
4
6*10